Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/22/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
08/23/2024 09:00 AM | event/details Shipping Address:
08/24/2024 09:00 AM | strike 9505 Lania Ln

Beverly Hills, CA

Description
General

Dining Tables - Bali - Square Wood Cane Back

1 6'x6'x31"H

CEREMONY

Custom Gazebo Draping
see inspiration photo

Custom Cermeony Aisle Column Fabric
(4) 12'Hx5.6'Lx2'W

Tassels

RECEPTION

Custom Entrance Double Sided Pullback - 10'Wx18'H

army green interlock

Custom Center Chandelier Ring with Drape - 10

painted ivory lace

army green interlock
10'x3'H center ring panel
4'Wx3'H swags on top

Custom Chandlier Ring with Drape - 6'6"

painted ivory lace
army green interlock
(18) panels - 3'6"W x 5'H x 3'H

Custom Ceiling Drape

army green interlock
(20) panels - 5'Wx20'H

AFTER PARTY

Stage Backdrop Drape - 24'Wx10'H

ivory velvet

Panels - Berlin - Hard Panel W/ Sequins & Black
Background

add brackets to wall to hang disco balls

4'W x 8'H
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IN-0007394

Aliana Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price Total
4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
Total General $2,000.00
1 $5,000.00 T $5,000.00
4 $1,500.00 T $6,000.00
1 $500.00 T $500.00
Total CEREMONY $11,500.00
1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
1 $8,260.00 T $8,260.00
6 $5,250.00 T $31,500.00
1 $5,000.00 T $5,000.00
Total RECEPTION $45,960.00
1 $350.00 T $350.00
8 $600.00 T $4,800.00
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Description

Photo Op Drape - 12'Wx10'H

ivory velvet

Disco Ball - 16"

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24"
24'D

Services
manager onsite 2 days
pre-production/packing/supplies
installers for install
installers for install & details
installers for strike

trucking & gas

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Please Note Service Charges are subject to change upon final
confirmation.
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Qtty Price
1 $150.00 T
6 $100.00 T
1 $125.00 T

Total AFTER PARTY

1 $1,700.00
1 $1,000.00
6 $600.00
4 $600.00
4 $600.00
3 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$150.00

$600.00

$125.00

$6,025.00

$1,700.00
$1,000.00
$3,600.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00

$1,650.00

$65,485.00
$12,750.00
$3,929.10
$1,964.55
$0.00
($0.00)
$84,128.65
($84,128.65)
$0.00
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