

08/22/2024 09:00 AM | install 08/23/2024 09:00 AM | event/details 08/24/2024 09:00 AM | strike PO: Shipping Address: 9505 Lania Ln Beverly Hills, CA **Aliana Events**

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

	beverly Hills, CA	Curcopercon. Length Curter			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dining Tables - Bali - Square Wood Cane Back	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
The state of the s	6' x 6' x 31"H				
			Total General		\$2,000.00
CEREMONY					
	Custom Gazebo Draping see inspiration photo	1	\$5,000.00	Т	\$5,000.00
	Custom Cermeony Aisle Column Fabric (4) 12'Hx5.6'Lx2'W	4	\$1,500.00	Т	\$6,000.00
	Tassels	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
			Total CEREMO	NY	\$11,500.00
RECEPTION					
	Custom Entrance Double Sided Pullback - 10'Wx18'H army green interlock	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Center Chandelier Ring with Drape - 10' painted ivory lace army green interlock 10'x3'H center ring panel 4'Wx3'H swags on top	1	\$8,260.00	Т	\$8,260.00
	Custom Chandlier Ring with Drape - 6'6" painted ivory lace army green interlock (18) panels - 3'6"W x 5'H x 3'H	6	\$5,250.00	T	\$31,500.00
	Custom Ceiling Drape	1	\$5,000.00	Т	\$5,000.00
	army green interlock (20) panels - 5'Wx20'H				
			Total RECEPTI	ON	\$45,960.00
AFTER PARTY					
	Stage Backdrop Drape - 24'Wx10'H ivory velvet	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
3	Panels - Berlin - Hard Panel W/ Sequins & Black Background	8	\$600.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	add brackets to wall to hang disco balls 4'W x 8'H				

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Photo Op Drape - 12'Wx10'H ivory velvet	1	\$150.00 T	\$150.00
	Disco Ball - 16"	6	\$100.00 T	\$600.00
	Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24" 24"D	1	\$125.00 T	\$125.00
			\$6,025.00	
Services				
	manager onsite 2 days	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
	pre-production/packing/supplies	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	installers for install	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
	installers for install & details	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
	installers for strike	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
	trucking & gas	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
Please make cl	hecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$65,485.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$12,750.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):		\$3,929.10
Notes		Packing (3.00%):		\$1,964.55
Please Note Service Charges are subject to change upon final confirmation.		Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:		\$0.00
			Discounts: Total:	(\$0.00) \$84,128.65
			Payments:	(\$84,128.65)
			Balance:	\$0.00
			Dalatice.	ŞU.UU